
2019 February Show
Ride Time Entry # Class # Class TOC Horse Exhibitor

8:00 AM 244 12 USEF 1st Level Test 1, Open Debutante Chase Demarco

8:07 AM 282 12 USEF 1st Level Test 1, Open Elegance Skyler Norris

8:14 AM 245 12 USEF 1st Level Test 1, Open Ruso OVL Terri Rines

8:21 AM 88 12 USEF 1st Level Test 1, Open Drosselbart Kristin Bracewell

8:28 AM 243 12 USEF 1st Level Test 1, Open Dizney Allie Bost

8:35 AM 242 12 USEF 1st Level Test 1, Open Entheos Meghan Wolfgram

8:42 AM 292 17 Third Level & Above, USEF/FEI, TOC, Open 3rd 1 Buster Bey +/- Ann Hill

8:50 AM 296 17 Third Level & Above, USEF/FEI, TOC, Open 3rd 1 Relacy Heidi Welch

8:58 AM 244 13 USEF 1st Level Test 2, Open Debutante Chase Demarco

9:06 AM 282 13 USEF 1st Level Test 2, Open Elegance Skyler Norris

9:14 AM 245 10 Fab 50s Traditional Dressage TL & Above, TOC 1st 3 Ruso OVL Terri Rines

9:22 AM 36 10 Fab 50s Traditional Dressage TL & Above, TOC TL 3 Victory Walk Ellyn Schumacher

9:29 AM 99 10 Fab 50s Traditional Dressage TL & Above, TOC TL 3 Johnny Cash Sonya Vann

9:36 AM BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK

9:51 AM 242 11 USEF 1st Level Test 1, Novice Horse or Rider Entheos Meghan Wolfgram

9:58 AM 289 11 USEF 1st Level Test 1, Novice Horse or Rider Avogadro Rachel Whiteley

10:05 AM 300 11 USEF 1st Level Test 1, Novice Horse or Rider The Only Machine Katie Honeywell

10:12 AM 282 14 USEF 1st Level Test 3, Open Elegance Skyler Norris

10:20 AM 246 14 USEF 1st Level Test 3, Open Twist of Fate Annie Vliegenthart

10:28 AM 212 14 USEF 1st Level Test 3, Open Arion Jen Macklin

10:36 AM 292 16 USEF 2nd Level, TOC, Open 2nd 3 Buster Bey +/- Ann Hill

10:44 AM 241 17 Third Level & Above, USEF/FEI, TOC, Open 4th 1 Adaiah Sandy Gillespie

10:52 AM 36 10 Fab 50s Traditional Dressage TL & Above, TOC TL 2 Victory Walk Ellyn Schumacher

11:00 AM 88 9 Training Level Test 3, Open Drosselbart Kristin Bracewell

11:07 AM 243 9 Training Level Test 3, Open Dizney Allie Bost

11:14 AM 289 9 Training Level Test 3, Open Avogadro Rachel Whiteley

11:21 AM 300 9 Training Level Test 3, Open The Only Machine Katie Honeywell

11:28 AM 297 9 Training Level Test 3, Open Mallie Callie Madeline Truman

11:35 AM 248 9 Training Level Test 3, Open Bugsy Tracy Butcher

11:42 AM 87 9 Training Level Test 3, Open Valentine Samantha Pearsaul

11:49 AM 293 9 Training Level Test 3, Open Charm Sophie Moutsatsos

11:56 AM LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH

12:45 PM 297 20 Musical Freestyle, TOC, Open Training Mallie Callie Madeline Truman

12:55 PM 246 20 Musical Freestyle, TOC, Open First Twist of Fate Annie Vliegenthart

1:05 PM 212 20 Musical Freestyle, TOC, Open First Arion Jen Macklin

1:15 PM 241 20 Musical Freestyle, TOC, Open Third Adaiah Sandy Gillespie

1:25 PM 248 8 Training Level Test 2, Open Bugsy Tracy Butcher

1:33 PM 87 8 Training Level Test 2, Open Valentine Samantha Pearsaul

1:41 PM 293 8 Training Level Test 2, Open Charm Sophie Moutsatsos

1:49 PM 281 8 Training Level Test 2, Open El Dartay Taylor Bishop

1:57 PM 291 8 Training Level Test 2, Open Ms. Pacman Kalyn Sands

2:05 PM 298 8 Training Level Test 2, Open Boogers Eva Rogers

2:13 PM 295 8 Training Level Test 2, Open Mi Sueno Laurie Young

2:21 PM BREAK BREAK - CHANGE TO SHORT ARENA BREAK BREAK BREAK

2:31 PM 286 3 Introductory Test C, Open Candy Jam Shannon Norris

2:36 PM 290 3 Introductory Test C, Open Roxy Rachel Darnell

2:41 PM 288 3 Introductory Test C, Open Texas Jade Garbers

2:46 PM 285 4 Introductory Level, TOC, 13 & Under Intro C Flick Hunter Berry

2:51 PM 284 4 Introductory Level, TOC, 13 & Under Intro A Gizmo Noa Parker

2:54 PM 291 7 Training Level Test 1, Open Ms. Pacman Kalyn Sands

3:00 PM 281 7 Training Level Test 1, Open El Dartay Taylor Bishop

3:06 PM 298 7 Training Level Test 1, Open Boogers Eva Rogers

3:12 PM 295 7 Training Level Test 1, Open Mi Sueno Laurie Young

3:18 PM 286 7 Training Level Test 1, Open Candy Jam Shannon Norris

3:24 PM 290 5 Training Level Test 1, Novice Horse or Rider Roxy Rachel Darnell

3:30 PM 285 5 Training Level Test 1, Novice Horse or Rider Flick Hunter Berry

3:35 PM 249 1 Introductory Test A, Open Sudden Urges Tracey Butcher

3:40 PM 250 1 Introductory Test A, Open Reap Skyler Norris



3:45 PM 287 1 Introductory Test A, Open Cutter Bill Dar Alexis Hamant

3:50 PM 252 1 Introductory Test A, Open One Man Band Suzanna Norris

3:55 PM BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK

4:05 PM 288 1 Introductory Test A, Open Texas Jade Garbers

4:10 PM 299 1 Introductory Test A, Open Jerzee Boy Alison Stepp

4:15 PM 247 1 Introductory Test A, Open Sacred Harp Shannon Norris

4:20 PM 294 1 Introductory Test A, Open Nokomis Samantha Swihart

4:25 PM 285 6 Training Level Test 1, 13 & Under Flick Hunter Berry

4:31 PM 249 2 Introductory Test B, Open Sudden Urges Tracey Butcher

4:36 PM 250 2 Introductory Test B, Open Reap Skyler Norris

4:41 PM 287 2 Introductory Test B, Open Cutter Bill Dar Alexis Hamant

4:46 PM 252 2 Introductory Test B, Open One Man Band Suzanna Norris

4:51 PM 288 2 Introductory Test B, Open Texas Jade Garbers

4:56 PM 299 2 Introductory Test B, Open Jerzee Boy Alison Stepp

5:01 PM 247 2 Introductory Test B, Open Sacred Harp Shannon Norris


